POWER & CONTROL
MT-3
TOP MOUNT CONTROL
World’s most popular classic design, dual action, top mount controls. Chrome finish, available in
single or twin engine versions.
BRILLIANT
CHROME FINISH
DUAL ACTION
LEVER
POSITIVE DETENT
ENGINE CONTROL
THE WORLD’S MOST POPULAR CLASSIC
DESIGN, DUAL ACTION, TOP MOUNT
CONTROLS.
ORDER INFORMATION
ENGINE CONTROLS PART NO.
MT3 Single CH5310P
MT3 Single (with pull cable action for both shift & throttle) CH5330P
MT3 Twin CH5300P
MT3 Twin (with pull cable action for both shift & throttle) CH5320P
•	 Dual action (throttle and shift in one lever).
• 	 Sturdy control provides one-handed positive detent
	 engine control.
• 	 Neutral warm-up is done by pulling out the hand levers